CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_ Volunteers for Trista

Office sought or ballot question County Commissioner District_3
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary X __January report From 01-27-2021 to 01-26-2022
Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH ¢ 10,285.00

IN-KIND S

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 10,285.00

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached

TOTAL 1,718.68

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

TOTAL
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $_13,756.08 K )W/
| certify that this is a full and true statement ' 01-26-2022
Signature Date
Printed Name Richard Holst Email __holst046@gmail.com

Address 1284 Marion St., Saint Paul, MN 55117 Phone 651-278-6420




Donation

2021 Donation Amount

Date

07-23-21
07-23-21
08-08-21
08-08-21
08-08-21
08-08-21
08-08-21
08-08-21
08-09-21
08-18-21
08-20-21
08-20-21

09-20-21
09-20-21
09-23-21
09-27-21
10-20-21
10-25-21
10-26-21
10-26-21
10-27-21
10-27-21
10-27-21
10-26-21
10-26-21
10-26-21
10-27-21
10-28-21
12-28-21
12-06-21

12-07-21
12-28-21
12-29-21
12-30-21
12-30-21
12-30-21
12-31-21

2022 Donation

Date

01-03-22
01-04-22
01-15-22
01-23-22
01-23-22
01-23-22

(2021)
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00

Donation

Amount

(2022)
$100.00
$600.00

$50.00

$600.00
$200.00
$200.00

$1,485.00

Name

Ethan Osten
Richard Holst

Fia Goldfine
Jennefer Klennert
Donde Goldfine
Jamie Tincher
Chris Worthington
Ken Martin

Norah Kelly
Jason Ous

Billy Dinkel
Nancy Haas

International Union of Operating Engineers
Local 49 State PAC

Plumbers Local Union No. 34
IBEW Political Education Fund
Carpenters Local #322

Evan Tsai

Nancy Hylden

James Cowles

Fia Goldfine

Victoria Reinhardt

Jim McDonough

Joseph Bagnoli

Eric Haugee

Scott McBride

William Schroeer

Jeanne Weigum

Heather Hammond

Nicholas Nervick

Kirsten Libby

North Central States Regional Council of
Carpenters

St. Paul Building and Const Trade Council
Sheet Metal Workers' PAC 10

Joel Carlson

Russ Stark

Jeanne Weigum

Cheryl Peterson

Name

Bill Strusinski
Fia Goldfine
Kristy Jango
Richard Holst
Billy Dinkel
Nancy Haas

Sum of Contributions under $100

Address

609 Portland Ave #4
1284 Marion St

1168 James Ave

883 Front Ave

6063 Sounth Pike Lake Rd
715 Simon Ave

1370 Lafond Ave
4101 Oakbrook Curve
1421 Schletti St

1030 LeCuyer Dr
1345 Maywood St
1345 Maywood St

2829 Anthony Ln S

353 W. 7th St. Suite 104
1330 Conway St. Suite 110
730 Olive St

4251 1stAve. S

310 4th Ave. S. Suite 9200
1088 California St

1168 James Ave.

4995 Wood Ave

815 Montana Ave E

272 Woodlawn Ave

1009 Edmund Ave

1845 James Ave

206 Winona St

1647 Laurel Ave

9409 Grand Ave S

711 Grand Ave. Apt 3
13690 205th St. N

700 Olive St.

353 7th St. W Suite 203
1681 E. Cope Ave.

6 West Fifth St

300 Wall St. Unit 501
1647 Laurel Ave

547 Case Ave

Address

13690 205th St. N
1168 James Ave.
13842 84th Place N
1284 Marion St
1345 Maywood St
1345 Maywood St

City
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
Duluth
St. Paul
St. Paul
Eagan
St. Paul
Stillwater
St. Paul
St. Paul

Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Minneapolis
Minneapolis
St. Paul

St. Paul
White Bear Lake
St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul

St. Paul
Northfield
St. Paul
Bloomington
St. Paul
Scandia

St. Paul
St. Paul
Maplewood
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul
St. Paul

City
Scandia

St. Paul
Maple Grove
Saint Paul
St. Paul

St. Paul

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

State
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

ZIP
Code Employer/Occupation

55102
55117
55105
55103
55811
55117
55104
55122
55117
55082
55117
55117

55418
55102
55106
55130
55409
55415
55117
55105
55110
55106
55105
55104
55105
55057
55104
55420
55105
55073

55130
55102
55109
55102
55101
55104
55130

zZIP
Code

55073
55105
55369
55117
55117
55117

Ramsey County
Reynolds & Reynolds
Fia Properties
HDR

Not Employed
City of St Paul
Target

MN DFL

I1SD 623

Self

Ramsey County
Messerli Kramer

PAC 30058

PAC 30083

PAC 30316

PAC 30642

League of Minnesota Cities
Lobbyist 9258
Excorde, Inc

Fia Properties LLC
Ramsey County
Ramsey County
Winthrop & Weinstine
State of Minnesota
Bolton & Menk

East Metro Strong
Not Employed
Gillette Childrens
GeoTarget, LLC
Libby Law Office

PAC 30561

PAC 30617

PAC 30588

Lobbyist 8692

City of St. Paul

Not Employed

AEX Communications

Employer

Lobbyist 594

Fia Properties LLC
Hennepin County
Reynolds and Reynolds
Ramsey County
Messerli Kramer

$10,285.00

Total Contributions



Expenditures in 2021 or 2022

Name of committee: Volunteers for Trista
Office sought: County Commissioner

District: 3

Period of time covered by report: 01-27-2021 to 01-26-2022

08-03-21 Hostgator Web Services $53.97
08-04-21 Hostgator Web Services $38.85
08-05-21 ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $9.01
08-10-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $15.24
08-25-21 USPS Stamps $55.00
08-26-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $0.79
09-03-21 ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $14.13
09-09-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $16.62
09-16-21 Minnesota DFL VAN Database Subscription $550.00
10-12-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $0.50
11-03-21 ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $22.44
11-09-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $34.10
11-09-21 Honsa Binder Printer Letterhead, envelopes, buttons $760.19
11-29-21 Hostgator Web Services $31.99
12-09-21 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $0.50
12-31-21 USPS Stamps $46.40
12-31-21 VNS Creations Thank You cards $29.16
01-05-22 ActBlue Online Donation Service Fee $14.25
01-11-22 Vantive eCommerce Funds Credit Card Processing Fee $25.54

Total Expenses $1,718.68
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